
Pos Nombre Hex NVH Total

1 RODRIGUEZ MORALES, BARBARA 0,1 -0,4 40

2 GONZALEZ MCCARTHY, KEIRA -1 -1,3 39

FAJARDO MONZON, ALICIA -1,9 -2 39

4 FAJARDO MONZON, RAFAEL 1,2 0,9 37

5 MARTIN HERNANDEZ, MARCO ANTONIO 6,4 5,8 34

6 SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL 5,3 4,9 33

MALCOLM POCH, ANA 3,4 3,3 33

GARRIDO FERNANDEZ, NEREA 2,7 2,6 33

9 JUAREZ MARRERO, ARMANDO 7,1 6,7 32

GONZALEZ PALLISER, ANTONIO MIGUEL 6,3 6 32

GREG, MARTIN 4,9 4,8 32

12 GARCIA RAMIREZ, ISMAEL 6,2 6,1 31

JUBINDO MEGIAS, RAFAEL 5 5,3 31

RAMOS MARTIN, AITANA 2,6 31

ALONSO PRIETO, ANTONIO 3 3,4 31

16 RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS 5,5 30

CALLOW, DAVID FRANK 4,7 30

18 CAZORLA MORALES, AARON 9,7 9,6 28

MONTESDEOCA HERNANDEZ, MARCO ANTONI 7,4 7,5 28

BIONDO, GIUSEPPE 8 28

KWEON, JUNG-WOO 5,6 5,7 28

LOPEZ SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 4,6 28

LINARES SANTILLAN, CRISTIAN JOSE 3,6 28

24 ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS 15,5 14,7 27

MARIA CORTEZO CASTILLO 9,1 9 27

MORENO GARCIA, ISAAC 7,8 8,3 27

GALANTE MILICUA, LEON 7,7 27

28 PARK BAEK, JUNG HUN 28 7,8 26

CABRERA BLANCO, JAVIER 16,7 15,7 26

MARIN RAMOS, JULIO 7,2 26

VEGA GERSTEL, DAVID 7,2 26

ARRIETA GARCIA, TOMAS 5,1 26

33 KIM CHOO, SU YEOL 15,3 9,8 25

BRITO THOMAS, TAMARA 11,4 11,2 25

QUINTANA SEGURA, MANUEL 11,7 25

LUNA BERLANGA, PEDRO 9,5 25

AAGESEN , LEIF INGE 7,5 7,8 25

38 SOMESO PALMAS, JOSE JOAQUIN 10,6 24

39 CANO BURBANO, FERNANDO 19,5 18,4 23

LAGARES PEREZ, MAPPY MC DEL PINO 13 12,8 23

NETTEBROCK, FRANK 13,3 23

ANSARI, ANDREAS 10,9 23

LOZANO PEÃATE, SEBASTIAN 10,2 23

NAVARRO SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN 8,9 23

45 VALERON RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL CLAUDIO 13,9 22

WILSON , DAVID 11,7 12 22

GONZALEZ DE CANALES RUIZ, JOAQUIN 10,8 10,9 22

CLASIFICACION SCRATCH



48 DE ANGULO PEREZ, GUILLERMO 13 21

PRIETO PUENTE, JUAN CARLOS 13,5 21

BANCHIO MARRERO, ALBERTO 12,3 21

DOMINGUEZ SIEMENS, FRANCISCO JOSE 11 12,2 21

CARDONA AFONSO, LUIS MARIA 10,4 21

53 PARK , KEUN SEOK 26,4 20

GARCIA GUERRA, MARCO ANTONIO 19,9 14,4 20

VARELA BERTOA,MAZIMINO 17,3 16,9 20

STADLER, ASTA 14,2 20

DELPINO QUESADA, JOSE MIGUEL 15,3 16 20

SANTANA DELGADO, RAFAEL 14,2 20

CABRERA SAINZ DE MEDRANO, JUAN 14,5 14,6 20

SANTANA ARANAZ, JUAN LUIS 12,5 20

61 SIMON MONTELONGO, JOSE MANUEL 15,9 15,5 19

CAMPOS RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL 16,5 19

PEREZ COLOMA, IGNACIO 16,3 16,4 19

LI , YOUYAN 13 14,1 19

PAZOS ESTEVEZ, JOSE MANUEL 11 19

66 HECK, SANDRO 26,5 18

MEDINA BATISTA, P.ALCORAN 20,4 19,6 18

ZHANG , KANGCHANG 14,8 15,3 18

69 OCAMPOS VATKIN, ARI MIRKO 17,8 18,3 17

ALONSO BRETONES, ANTONIO 16,6 17

GARCIA SANTOS, EMILIANO 14,2 17

WU , WEN 11,6 11,8 17

73 LU WANG, HUACHENG 25,3 20,8 16

ROMERO BETANCOR, EDUARDO JESUS 19,3 16

QUINTANA BENITEZ, OSCAR 19,2 19,7 16

ROSSI, MASSIMO 18,1 16

MORALES ROQUE, ISIDRO 16 16

FARAGO ALMEIDA, RAFAEL 13,1 13,2 16

79 PORTALES CASTRO, MIGUEL 24,9 24,2 15

JUAREZ MARRERO, JOSE NICOLAS 24,1 23,9 15

LORENZO BETANCOR, ALICIA 20,8 15

KWON , SUN DON 12,3 11,7 15

83 ROSSI, GIORGIO 20,7 21,1 14

BRITO MEDINA, MARCIAL 20,4 14

VENTICINQUE, MARIO ALBERTO 18,1 14

GUERRA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO 17,5 14

ORTIZ SANTODOMINGO, FERNANDO 15,3 16,2 14

ALONSO-PATALLO VALERON, ANTONIO 14,3 14

89 VACCARI, EDOARDO 25 13

PAZOS QUEVEDO, DOLORES 21,1 13

PECHHOLD, MICHAEL 20,5 13

MAWER, IAN 17,4 13

93 CANTO DIAZ, BORJA 26,4 25,3 12

WEIDENBACH, HANS 25,3 25,4 12

LU, JIEMIN 20,1 12

96 LLORCA AFONSO, OLIVIA 36 23,3 11

SIMON RAGA, JOSE MANUEL 24,7 11



TORRES OJEDA, FELIX 22 22,4 11

GARCIA PEREZ, MARCO ANTONIO 19,3 19,8 11

GOMEZ DE LA SERNA GUTIERREZ, VICTOR 16,4 11

GONZALEZ SUAREZ, MANUEL 7,7 11

102 KIM KIM, HEE JU 26,4 10

BAEK , HYEN YEONG 26,4 10

104 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, DIEGO 28 9

DE CASTRO CARBALLO, JUAN 36 31,9 9

BETANCOR DE LA TORRE, MARIA JESUS 17,4 9

107 BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA 24,8 25 8

108 REN , MINGXIA 31,4 30,8 7

LUEDTKE, EVELIN 25 7

RAPARIZ GONZALEZ, MANUEL 19,6 20,6 7

111 PEREZ LUJAN, JUAN JOSE 26,5 6

HOOLICKIN , MARK 26 26,5 6

LLOBET BEAUMONT, AURORA 23,6 6

SANTANA ARANAZ, ALEJANDRO 23,2 6

115 LOPEZ NARANJO, HECTOR 26,7 5

116 RODRIGUEZ  DEL MORAL, JUAN MANUEL 28 4

ESCUDERO DEL CASTILLO, MIGUEL 28,4 4

118 DOLDAN , RAUL HORACIO 32 3

LIND, HENRIK 28 3

120 GIL JURADO, ELISA 30,6 2

GOMEZ DE LA SERNA, ANTONIO 31,6 2

Pos Nombre Hex NVH Total

1 RODRIGUEZ MORALES, BARBARA 0,1 -0,4 39

MARTIN HERNANDEZ, MARCO ANTONIO 6,4 5,8 39

3 GONZALEZ MCCARTHY, KEIRA -1 -1,3 37

SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL 5,3 4,9 37

GONZALEZ PALLISER, ANTONIO MIGUEL 6,3 6 37

JUAREZ MARRERO, ARMANDO 7,1 6,7 37

7 FAJARDO MONZON, ALICIA -1,9 -2 36

FAJARDO MONZON, RAFAEL 1,2 0,9 36

MALCOLM POCH, ANA 3,4 3,3 36

GARCIA RAMIREZ, ISMAEL 6,2 6,1 36

MARIA CORTEZO CASTILLO 9,1 9 36

12 GARRIDO FERNANDEZ, NEREA 2,7 2,6 35

GREG, MARTIN 4,9 4,8 35

14 JUBINDO MEGIAS, RAFAEL 5 5,3 34

RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS 5,5 34

MONTESDEOCA HERNANDEZ, MARCO ANTONI 7,4 7,5 34

BIONDO, GIUSEPPE 8 34

18 RAMOS MARTIN, AITANA 2,6 33

MORENO GARCIA, ISAAC 7,8 8,3 33

CLASIFICACION 1º CATEGORIA



GALANTE MILICUA, LEON 7,7 33

21 ALONSO PRIETO, ANTONIO 3 3,4 32

CALLOW, DAVID FRANK 4,7 32

KWEON, JUNG-WOO 5,6 5,7 32

VEGA GERSTEL, DAVID 7,2 32

25 LOPEZ SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 4,6 31

MARIN RAMOS, JULIO 7,2 31

27 LINARES SANTILLAN, CRISTIAN JOSE 3,6 30

AAGESEN , LEIF INGE 7,5 7,8 30

NAVARRO SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN 8,9 30

30 ARRIETA GARCIA, TOMAS 5,1 29

31 GONZALEZ SUAREZ, MANUEL 7,7 15

Pos Nombre Hex NVH Total

1 ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS 15,5 14,7 41

CABRERA BLANCO, JAVIER 16,7 15,7 41

3 KIM CHOO, SU YEOL 15,3 9,8 39

4 BRITO THOMAS, TAMARA 11,4 11,2 36

LAGARES PEREZ, MAPPY MC DEL PINO 13 12,8 36

VARELA BERTOA,MAZIMINO 17,3 16,9 36

7 CAZORLA MORALES, AARON 9,7 9,6 35

QUINTANA SEGURA, MANUEL 11,7 35

9 NETTEBROCK, FRANK 13,3 34

VALERON RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL CLAUDIO 13,9 34

STADLER, ASTA 14,2 34

SIMON MONTELONGO, JOSE MANUEL 15,9 15,5 34

PEREZ COLOMA, IGNACIO 16,3 16,4 34

14 SOMESO PALMAS, JOSE JOAQUIN 10,6 33

PRIETO PUENTE, JUAN CARLOS 13,5 33

SANTANA DELGADO, RAFAEL 14,2 33

CABRERA SAINZ DE MEDRANO, JUAN 14,5 14,6 33

DELPINO QUESADA, JOSE MIGUEL 15,3 16 33

19 LUNA BERLANGA, PEDRO 9,5 32

ANSARI, ANDREAS 10,9 32

LOZANO PEÃATE, SEBASTIAN 10,2 32

DE ANGULO PEREZ, GUILLERMO 13 32

OCAMPOS VATKIN, ARI MIRKO 17,8 18,3 32

24 GONZALEZ DE CANALES RUIZ, JOAQUIN 10,8 10,9 31

WILSON , DAVID 11,7 12 31

LI , YOUYAN 13 14,1 31

ZHANG , KANGCHANG 14,8 15,3 31

ROSSI, MASSIMO 18,1 31

29 BANCHIO MARRERO, ALBERTO 12,3 30

SANTANA ARANAZ, JUAN LUIS 12,5 30

CAMPOS RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL 16,5 30

CLASIFICACION 2º CATEGORIA



MORALES ROQUE, ISIDRO 16 30

ALONSO BRETONES, ANTONIO 16,6 30

VENTICINQUE, MARIO ALBERTO 18,1 30

35 CARDONA AFONSO, LUIS MARIA 10,4 29

DOMINGUEZ SIEMENS, FRANCISCO JOSE 11 12,2 29

GUERRA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO 17,5 29

38 PAZOS ESTEVEZ, JOSE MANUEL 11 28

GARCIA SANTOS, EMILIANO 14,2 28

40 FARAGO ALMEIDA, RAFAEL 13,1 13,2 27

41 WU , WEN 11,6 11,8 26

KWON , SUN DON 12,3 11,7 26

ALONSO-PATALLO VALERON, ANTONIO 14,3 26

MAWER, IAN 17,4 26

45 ORTIZ SANTODOMINGO, FERNANDO 15,3 16,2 25

46 BETANCOR DE LA TORRE, MARIA JESUS 17,4 24

47 GOMEZ DE LA SERNA GUTIERREZ, VICTOR 16,4 21

Pos Nombre Hex NVH Total

1 PARK BAEK, JUNG HUN 28 7,8 51

2 CANO BURBANO, FERNANDO 19,5 18,4 40

3 GARCIA GUERRA, MARCO ANTONIO 19,9 14,4 39

4 PORTALES CASTRO, MIGUEL 24,9 24,2 39

5 HECK, SANDRO 26,5 39

6 MEDINA BATISTA, P.ALCORAN 20,4 19,6 37

7 LU WANG, HUACHENG 25,3 20,8 37

8 JUAREZ MARRERO, JOSE NICOLAS 24,1 23,9 36

9 LLORCA AFONSO, OLIVIA 36 23,3 36

10 CANTO DIAZ, BORJA 26,4 25,3 35

11 KIM KIM, HEE JU 26,4 35

12 LORENZO BETANCOR, ALICIA 20,8 33

13 VACCARI, EDOARDO 25 33

14 WEIDENBACH, HANS 25,3 25,4 33

15 BAEK , HYEN YEONG 26,4 32

16 QUINTANA BENITEZ, OSCAR 19,2 19,7 31

17 ROSSI, GIORGIO 20,7 21,1 31

18 PAZOS QUEVEDO, DOLORES 21,1 31

19 ROMERO BETANCOR, EDUARDO JESUS 19,3 30

20 LU, JIEMIN 20,1 30

21 LLOBET BEAUMONT, AURORA 23,6 30

22 DE CASTRO CARBALLO, JUAN 36 31,9 30

23 REN , MINGXIA 31,4 30,8 30

24 PECHHOLD, MICHAEL 20,5 29

25 BRITO MEDINA, MARCIAL 20,4 29

26 TORRES OJEDA, FELIX 22 22,4 29

27 SIMON RAGA, JOSE MANUEL 24,7 29

CLASIFICACION 3º CATEGORIA



28 LUEDTKE, EVELIN 25 29

29 GARCIA PEREZ, MARCO ANTONIO 19,3 19,8 28

30 BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA 24,8 25 28

31 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, DIEGO 28 28

32 SANTANA ARANAZ, ALEJANDRO 23,2 26

33 PEREZ LUJAN, JUAN JOSE 26,5 25

34 HOOLICKIN , MARK 26 26,5 22

35 GOMEZ DE LA SERNA, ANTONIO 31,6 22

36 LOPEZ NARANJO, HECTOR 26,7 22

37 RODRIGUEZ  DEL MORAL, JUAN MANUEL 28 20

38 RAPARIZ GONZALEZ, MANUEL 19,6 20,6 18

39 DOLDAN , RAUL HORACIO 32 18

40 ESCUDERO DEL CASTILLO, MIGUEL 28,4 16

41 GIL JURADO, ELISA 30,6 16

42 LIND, HENRIK 28 13


